INLAND EMPIRE FEDERAL BAR ASSOCIATION LAW STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Inland Empire Federal Bar Association Law Student Scholarship is a \$1,000.00 scholarship awarded to an outstanding student who is in his or her final year of law school. The scholarship is awarded based on the applicant's connection to the Inland Empire, scholastic excellence and outstanding personal qualities. To apply, submit your application electronically to krystalnlyons@gmail.com, or send it to P.O. Box 42, Riverside, CA 92502, on or before midnight, **March 5, 2023**.

Name:	
E-mail address:	
Phone number:	
Address:	
Law School Information	
School:	
GPA:	Anticipated Date of graduation:

Application

Contact Information

- 1. Attach a copy of your resume, including any work history, extra-curricular activities, academic honors and evidence of your significant connection to the Inland Empire.
- 2. Attach a copy of your most recent law school transcript.
- 3. Describe in 250 words or less what you most appreciate about the Inland Empire.

Finalists for the IEFBA Law Student Scholarship will be contacted by March 10, 2023, to schedule an interview. A final decision will be made thereafter. The scholarship will be disbursed at the chapter's annual Judges' Night and Installation Dinner which will be held on March 23, 2023, at the Mission Inn in Riverside, California.

Please submit any questions to Krystal N. Lyons at krystalnlyons@gmail.com.